:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7300390

Sep 11, 2023 - 10:43 (UTC)

In epoch 228,137 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 201102 - 0.015986284 ETH®
24.80 USD

2 201103 - 0.016040329 ETH®
24.89 USD

3 201104 - 0.016026424 ETH®
24.87 USD

4 201105 - 0.016024273 ETH®
24.86 USD

S 201106 - 0.016013860 ETH®
24.85 USD

6 201107 - 0.033175093 ETH&®
51.48 USD

7 201108 - 0.015971097 ETH®
24.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7300390
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/228137
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201102
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201103
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201104
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201105
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201106
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201107
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201108

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

201109

201110

201111

201113

201114

201116

201117

Validator Id

421203

Amount

- 0.016013283
24.85 USD

- 0.016038797
24.88 USD

- 0.016076252
24.94 USD

- 0.016048897
24.90 USD

- 0.016061828
24.92 USD

- 0.016002758
24.83 USD

- 0.016037675
24.88 USD

- 0.016006763
24.84 USD

- 0.054504612
84.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.039467097
61.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201109
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201110
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201111
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201112
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201113
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201114
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201115
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201116
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/201117
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/421203

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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